
PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 51135398

Data publicarii	29.10.20	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 994,48 RON - 994,48 RON

Descriere: DISCURI 230 X 1.9 X 22.23 (PANZA FLEX)-3BUC-10,08=30.24 CUIE - 10.16KG - 5.042 = 51.2267 CIMENT STRUCTO 20KG - 20BUC - 10.084 = 201.68 CIMENT STRUCTO 40KG - 35BUC - 19.3277 =676.4695 PENSULA 2BUC-7.5546 =15.1092 ROLA ABRAZIVA 5M-1.8487=9.2435 SARMA 1KG-5.042=5.042 DILUANT 0.9L 1BUC-5.4622=5.4622
